
TEENS & ADULTS 
ACTIVITIES 

AQUAROBIC 
AT POOL BAR 
EVERYDAY 11.00 AM 

YOGA 
MEETING POINT AT LOBBY 
THURSDAY, SATURDAY 7.00 AM 

BINGO 
AT POOL BAR 
MONDAY, WEDNESDAY, 
SUNDAY 2.00 PM 

PING PONG 
AT LOBBY 
TUESDAY 2.00 PM 

*Advance booking is required

GIANT JENGA 
AT LOBBY GARDEN 
FRIDAY 2.00 PM 
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KIDS 
ACTIVITIES 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

09:00 -
10:00 

COLORING AND 
DRAWING 

READING TIME KIDS YOGA BOARD GAME 

10:00 - 
1:00 

PIRATE HAT MAKING COLORING AND 
DRAWING 

ORIGAMI BALINESE 
DRESS UP 

11:00 -
12:00 

CARD MAKING CANVAS PAINTING 
(IDR 85K++) 

CARD MAKING BAHASA BALI 
TIME 

12:00 -
14:00 

FREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME 

14:00 -
15:00 

FISH MAKING PAPER PLANE MAKING NAIL ART 
(IDR 85K++) 

CANVAS PAINTING 
(IDR 85K++) 

15:00 -
17:00 

BRACELET OR 
NECKLACE CREATION 
(IDR 85K++) 

TREASURE HUNT FLAG HUNTING CANANG MAKING 
(Balinese offerings) 

17:00 -
18:00 

ART AND CRAFT JENGA BAHASA INDONESIA 
TIME 

HOTEL TEMPLE 
TOUR 

18:00 -
20:00 

MOVIE TIME MOVIE TIME MOVIE TIME MOVIE TIME 

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

09:00 -
10:00

10:00 - 
1:00

11:00 -
12:00

12:00 -
14:00

14:00 -
15:00

15:00 -
17:00

17:00 -
18:00

18:00 -
20:00

READING TIME ART PICTURE 
CREATION 

KIDS YOGA 

ORIGAMI BAHASA INDONESIA 
TIME 

READING TIME 

FACE TOWEL ART BRACELET OR 
NECKLACE CREATION 
(IDR 85K++) 

COLORING AND 
DRAWING 

FREE TIME FREE TIME FREE TIME 

FACE PAINTING FLOWER MAKING NAIL ART 
(IDR85K++) 

EGG PAINTING 
(IDR 85K++) 

CONGLAK 
(TRADITIONAL GAME) 

HIDE & SEEK 

JENGA FISH MAKING ORIGAMI 

MOVIE TIME MOVIE TIME MOVIE TIME 
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