

Bali Seminyak Resort

TEENS & ADULTS ACTIVITIES

AQUAROBIC

AT POOL BAR

EVERYDAY 11.00 AM

YOGA

MEETING POINT AT LOBBY
THURSDAY, SATURDAY 7.00 AM

BINGO

AT POOL BAR

MONDAY, WEDNESDAY,

SUNDAY 2.00 PM

PING PONG

AT LOBBY
TUESDAY 2.00 PM

GIANT JENGA

AT LOBBY GARDEN FRIDAY 2.00 PM

*Advance booking is required

Courtyard By Marriott® Bali Seminyak Resort

Jalan Camplung Tanduk No. 103 SP, Dhyana Pura Telp: +62361 849 9600



@CourtyardSeminyak



@CYSeminyak



@CourtyardSeminyak



Bali Seminyak Resort

KIDS ACTIVITIES

	MONDAY	TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
09:00 - 10:00	COLORING AND DRAWING	READING TIME		KIDS YOGA	BOARD GAME
10:00 - 1:00	PIRATE HAT MAKING	G COLORING AND DRAWING		ORIGAMI	BALINESE DRESS UP
11:00 - 12:00	CARD MAKING	CANVAS PAINTING (IDR 85K++)	, ,	CARD MAKING	BAHASA BALI TIME
12:00 - 14:00	FREE TIME	FREE TIME		FREE TIME	FREE TIME
14:00 - 15:00	FISH MAKING	PAPER PLANE MAK	KING	NAIL ART (IDR 85K++)	CANVAS PAINTING (IDR 85K++)
15:00 - 17:00	BRACELET OR NECKLACE CREATION (IDR 85K++)	TREASURE HUNT ON		FLAG HUNTING	CANANG MAKING (Balinese offerings)
17:00 - 18:00	ART AND CRAFT	JENGA		BAHASA INDONESIA TIME	HOTEL TEMPLE TOUR
18:00 - 20:00	MOVIE TIME	MOVIE TIME		MOVIE TIME	MOVIE TIME
	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUN	IDAY	
09:00 - 10:00	FRIDAY READING TIME	SATURDAY ART PICTURE CREATION		IDAY S YOGA	
		ART PICTURE	KIDS		
10:00 -	READING TIME	ART PICTURE CREATION BAHASA INDONESIA	KIDS REAL COL	YOGA	
10:00 10:00 - 1:00	READING TIME ORIGAMI	ART PICTURE CREATION BAHASA INDONESIA TIME BRACELET OR NECKLACE CREATION	KIDS REAL COL DRA	YOGA DING TIME ORING AND	
10:00 - 10:00 - 1:00 - 12:00 -	READING TIME ORIGAMI FACE TOWEL ART	ART PICTURE CREATION BAHASA INDONESIA TIME BRACELET OR NECKLACE CREATION (IDR 85K++)	REAL COL DRA'	OING TIME ORING AND WING	
10:00 10:00 - 1:00 11:00 - 12:00 - 14:00 -	READING TIME ORIGAMI FACE TOWEL ART FREE TIME	ART PICTURE CREATION BAHASA INDONESIA TIME BRACELET OR NECKLACE CREATION (IDR 85K++) FREE TIME	REAL COLDRA' FREE	YOGA DING TIME ORING AND WING TIME	
10:00 10:00 - 1:00 11:00 - 12:00 - 14:00 - 15:00 -	READING TIME ORIGAMI FACE TOWEL ART FREE TIME FACE PAINTING EGG PAINTING	ART PICTURE CREATION BAHASA INDONESIA TIME BRACELET OR NECKLACE CREATION (IDR 85K++) FREE TIME FLOWER MAKING CONGLAK	REAL COLDRA' FREE NAIL (IDR.	ONG TIME ORING AND WING TIME ART 85K++)	

Courtyard By Marriott® Bali Seminyak Resort

Jalan Camplung Tanduk No. 103 SP, Dhyana Pura Telp: +62361 849 9600





